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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 29 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 1:03.74 628 Q 30.49 33.25
2. DRAGOI, Andreea 02 CSA Steaua 1:03.92 623 Q 30.43 33.49
3. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 1:04.86 596 Q 29.86 35.00
4. FEJZULAHU, Hana 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:06.23 560 Q 30.68 35.55
5. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 1:06.35 557 Q 30.65 35.70
6. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.98 541 Q 32.05 34.93
7. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:08.34 510 Q 31.47 36.87
8. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 1:08.36 509 Q 33.16 35.20
9. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:10.25 469 R 33.31 36.94

10. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:13.17 415 R 34.57 38.60
11. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:14.94 386 35.13 39.81
12. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.12 369 36.18 39.94
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:17.92 344 36.82 41.10
14. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:21.78 297 39.40 42.38
15. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 SC ILIRIDA 1:28.56 234 39.37 49.19
16. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:31.90 209 40.31 51.59
17. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 SWC Orion 1:32.73 204 41.19 51.54
18. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 1:37.93 173 44.78 53.15
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.14 157 46.06 55.08
20. MITROVIKJ, Jovana 06 PK Delfin Kumanovo 2:01.38 91 51.63 1:09.75

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 1:03.74 628 Q 30.49 33.25
2. DRAGOI, Andreea 02 CSA Steaua 1:03.92 623 Q 30.43 33.49
3. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 1:06.35 557 Q 30.65 35.70

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 1:04.86 596 Q 29.86 35.00
2. FEJZULAHU, Hana 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:06.23 560 Q 30.68 35.55
3. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.98 541 Q 32.05 34.93
4. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:08.34 510 Q 31.47 36.87
5. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 1:08.36 509 Q 33.16 35.20
6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:10.25 469 R 33.31 36.94
7. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.12 369 36.18 39.94
8. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 SC ILIRIDA 1:28.56 234 39.37 49.19
9. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 SWC Orion 1:32.73 204 41.19 51.54

10. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 1:37.93 173 44.78 53.15

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:13.17 415 R 34.57 38.60
2. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:14.94 386 35.13 39.81
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:17.92 344 36.82 41.10
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:21.78 297 39.40 42.38
5. MITROVIKJ, Jovana 06 PK Delfin Kumanovo 2:01.38 91 51.63 1:09.75
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 29, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:31.90 209 40.31 51.59
2. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.14 157 46.06 55.08


